DORSAL

91

21

77

14

12

38

11

15

71

ADC AZUANET

JUGADOR
Moisés Jiménez
Alejandro Garcia
Ricardo Mercado
Francisco Iglesias
Ventura Rodriguez
Jesus Garcia
Francisco J. Garrido
Manuel Calleja
Ricardo Sanchez
Sergio Roldan
Daniel Cambero

Javier Dominguez

ADC BALONCESTO

PARTIDOS PUNTOS

2 18,5
2 11,5
2 9

2 8,5
2 7

2 6,5
2 6

1 3

2 1,5
2 1

2 0

1 0

2 PF71/PC73,5



